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      G/54C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        144.917,00         48.205,07         96.711,93  33,26         48.205,07              0,00  33,26         48.205,07              0,00  33,26         48.205,07              0,00  33,26

      G/54C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                339.908,00         76.488,41        263.419,59  22,50         76.488,41              0,00  22,50         76.488,41              0,00  22,50         76.488,41              0,00  22,50

      G/54C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                16.181,00          4.458,77         11.722,23  27,56          4.458,77              0,00  27,56          4.458,77              0,00  27,56          4.458,77              0,00  27,56

      G/54C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                162.148,00         40.268,81        121.879,19  24,83         40.268,81              0,00  24,83         40.268,81              0,00  24,83         40.268,81              0,00  24,83

      G/54C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         51.002,00         15.162,05         35.839,95  29,73         15.162,05              0,00  29,73         15.162,05              0,00  29,73         15.162,05              0,00  29,73

      G/54C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         149.756,00         28.961,89        120.794,11  19,34         28.961,89              0,00  19,34         28.961,89              0,00  19,34         28.961,89              0,00  19,34

      G/54C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              280.130,00         63.167,16        216.962,84  22,55         63.167,16              0,00  22,55         63.167,16              0,00  22,55         63.167,16              0,00  22,55

      G/54C/14998/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORÍA           390.291,00         90.875,31        299.415,69  23,28         90.875,31              0,00  23,28         90.875,31              0,00  23,28         90.875,31              0,00  23,28

      G/54C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 74.999,00         26.508,80         48.490,20  35,35         26.508,80              0,00  35,35         26.508,80              0,00  35,35         26.508,80              0,00  35,35

      G/54C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                60.678,00         18.145,33         42.532,67  29,90         18.145,33              0,00  29,90         18.145,33              0,00  29,90         18.145,33              0,00  29,90

      G/54C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               484.342,00        162.726,75        321.615,25  33,60        162.726,75              0,00  33,60        162.726,75              0,00  33,60        162.726,75              0,00  33,60

      G/54C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                19.389,00          3.363,76         16.025,24  17,35          3.363,76              0,00  17,35          3.363,76              0,00  17,35          3.363,76              0,00  17,35

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.173.741,00        578.332,11      1.595.408,89  26,61        578.332,11              0,00  26,61        578.332,11              0,00  26,61        578.332,11              0,00  26,61

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.173.741,00        578.332,11      1.595.408,89  26,61        578.332,11              0,00  26,61        578.332,11              0,00  26,61        578.332,11              0,00  26,61

      G/54C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               190.000,00         49.441,04        140.558,96  26,02         49.441,04              0,00  26,02         25.880,57         23.560,47  13,62         25.880,57              0,00  13,62

      G/54C/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                      129.000,00         99.741,61         29.258,39  77,32         99.741,61              0,00  77,32         26.234,11         73.507,50  20,34         26.234,11              0,00  20,34

      G/54C/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          75.000,00          1.135,51         73.864,49   1,51          1.135,51              0,00   1,51            209,86            925,65   0,28            209,86              0,00   0,28

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          22.100,00          9.958,89         12.141,11  45,06          9.958,89              0,00  45,06          5.118,89          4.840,00  23,16          5.023,30             95,59  22,73

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 7.600,00            463,50          7.136,50   6,10            463,50              0,00   6,10            463,50              0,00   6,10            463,50              0,00   6,10

      G/54C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  641.410,00         50.188,57        591.221,43   7,82         17.561,94         32.626,63   2,74         17.561,94              0,00   2,74         17.561,94              0,00   2,74

      G/54C/22101/00  AGUA                                44.000,00          9.181,19         34.818,81  20,87          9.181,19              0,00  20,87          9.181,19              0,00  20,87          9.181,19              0,00  20,87

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                           12.059,00              0,00         12.059,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00        579.216,52       -579.216,52   0,00        579.216,52              0,00   0,00        114.838,79        464.377,73   0,00        114.838,79              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         36.000,00         55.283,84        -19.283,84 153,57         55.283,84              0,00 153,57         16.820,30         38.463,54  46,72         16.820,30              0,00  46,72

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                6.200,00             88,40          6.111,60   1,43             88,40              0,00   1,43             88,40              0,00   1,43             88,40              0,00   1,43

      G/54C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       71.000,00         29.222,12         41.777,88  41,16         29.222,12              0,00  41,16          7.194,66         22.027,46  10,13          7.194,66              0,00  10,13

      G/54C/22500/00  ESTATALES                           22.391,00          1.765,72         20.625,28   7,89          1.765,72              0,00   7,89          1.765,72              0,00   7,89          1.765,72              0,00   7,89

      G/54C/22501/00  LOCALES                            104.904,00              0,00        104.904,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 8.900,00              0,00          8.900,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               107.763,00          9.733,87         98.029,13   9,03          9.733,87              0,00   9,03          9.733,87              0,00   9,03          5.801,37          3.932,50   5,38

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                            1.120.674,00        431.565,72        689.108,28  38,51        431.565,72              0,00  38,51        219.435,69        212.130,03  19,58        213.706,14          5.729,55  19,07

      G/54C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    390.849,00        385.651,20          5.197,80  98,67        385.651,20              0,00  98,67        112.888,26        272.762,94  28,88        112.888,26              0,00  28,88

      G/54C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          467.311,00         31.317,59        435.993,41   6,70         31.317,59              0,00   6,70         31.317,59              0,00   6,70         31.317,59              0,00   6,70

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                            3.269.369,00      2.683.858,24        585.510,76  82,09      2.683.858,24              0,00  82,09        572.332,77      2.111.525,47  17,51        572.332,77              0,00  17,51

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                              30.000,00            151,67         29.848,33   0,51            151,67              0,00   0,51            151,67              0,00   0,51            151,67              0,00   0,51

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.771.530,00      4.427.965,20      2.343.564,80  65,39      4.395.338,57         32.626,63  64,91      1.171.217,78      3.224.120,79  17,30      1.161.460,14          9.757,64  17,15

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       6.771.530,00      4.427.965,20      2.343.564,80  65,39      4.395.338,57         32.626,63  64,91      1.171.217,78      3.224.120,79  17,30      1.161.460,14          9.757,64  17,15

      G/54C/34200/18  INTERESES DE DEMORA                 16.642,64              0,00         16.642,64   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     18  Granada                                         16.642,64              0,00         16.642,64   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               16.642,64              0,00         16.642,64   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                98.400,00              0,00         98.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                           7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             184.000,00              0,01        183.999,99   0,00              0,01              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,01   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                13.357,36              0,00         13.357,36   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 43.200,00          5.660,53         37.539,47  13,10          5.660,53              0,00  13,10          5.660,53              0,00  13,10          5.660,53              0,00  13,10

      G/54C/66800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           4.466,00         35.172,00        -30.706,00 787,55         35.172,00              0,00 787,55              0,00         35.172,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            360.423,36         40.832,54        319.590,82  11,33         40.832,54              0,00  11,33          5.660,53         35.172,01   1,57          5.660,53              0,00   1,57

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              360.423,36         40.832,54        319.590,82  11,33         40.832,54              0,00  11,33          5.660,53         35.172,01   1,57          5.660,53              0,00   1,57

      G/54C/91001/00  CON OTROS TERCEROS                  83.213,00              0,00         83.213,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00



*     00  Servicios Centrales                             83.213,00              0,00         83.213,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    9  PASIVOS FINANCIEROS                              83.213,00              0,00         83.213,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   124001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.405.550,00      5.047.129,85      4.358.420,15  53,66      5.014.503,22         32.626,63  53,31      1.755.210,42      3.259.292,80  18,66      1.745.452,78          9.757,64  18,56

****  1240  CONSORCIO PARQUE DE LAS CIENCI             9.405.550,00      5.047.129,85      4.358.420,15  53,66      5.014.503,22         32.626,63  53,31      1.755.210,42      3.259.292,80  18,66      1.745.452,78          9.757,64  18,56
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      G/54C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        144.917,00              0,00        144.917,00              0,00

      G/54C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                339.908,00              0,00        339.908,00              0,00

      G/54C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                16.181,00              0,00         16.181,00              0,00

      G/54C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                162.148,00              0,00        162.148,00              0,00

      G/54C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         51.002,00              0,00         51.002,00              0,00

      G/54C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         149.756,00              0,00        149.756,00              0,00

      G/54C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              280.130,00              0,00        280.130,00              0,00

      G/54C/14998/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORÍA           390.291,00              0,00        390.291,00              0,00

      G/54C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 74.999,00              0,00         74.999,00              0,00

      G/54C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                60.678,00              0,00         60.678,00              0,00

      G/54C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               484.342,00              0,00        484.342,00              0,00

      G/54C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                19.389,00              0,00         19.389,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.173.741,00              0,00      2.173.741,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.173.741,00              0,00      2.173.741,00              0,00

      G/54C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               190.000,00              0,00        190.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                      129.000,00              0,00        129.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          22.100,00              0,00         22.100,00              0,00

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 7.600,00              0,00          7.600,00              0,00

      G/54C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  641.410,00              0,00        641.410,00              0,00

      G/54C/22101/00  AGUA                                44.000,00              0,00         44.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                           12.059,00              0,00         12.059,00              0,00

      G/54C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                6.200,00              0,00          6.200,00              0,00

      G/54C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       71.000,00              0,00         71.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22500/00  ESTATALES                           22.391,00              0,00         22.391,00              0,00

      G/54C/22501/00  LOCALES                            104.904,00              0,00        104.904,00              0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 8.900,00              0,00          8.900,00              0,00

      G/54C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               107.763,00              0,00        107.763,00              0,00

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                            1.120.674,00              0,00      1.120.674,00              0,00

      G/54C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    390.849,00              0,00        390.849,00              0,00

      G/54C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          467.311,00              0,00        467.311,00              0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                            3.269.369,00              0,00      3.269.369,00              0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                              30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.771.530,00              0,00      6.771.530,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       6.771.530,00              0,00      6.771.530,00              0,00

      G/54C/34200/18  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00         16.642,64         16.642,64              0,00

*     18  Granada                                              0,00         16.642,64         16.642,64              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00         16.642,64         16.642,64              0,00

      G/54C/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                98.400,00              0,00         98.400,00              0,00

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                           7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             184.000,00              0,00        184.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/66302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00        -16.642,64         13.357,36              0,00

      G/54C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 43.200,00              0,00         43.200,00              0,00

      G/54C/66800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           4.466,00              0,00          4.466,00              0,00

      G/54C/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            377.066,00        -16.642,64        360.423,36              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              377.066,00        -16.642,64        360.423,36              0,00

      G/54C/91001/00  CON OTROS TERCEROS                  83.213,00              0,00         83.213,00              0,00



*     00  Servicios Centrales                             83.213,00              0,00         83.213,00              0,00

**    9  PASIVOS FINANCIEROS                              83.213,00              0,00         83.213,00              0,00

***   124001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.405.550,00              0,00      9.405.550,00              0,00

****  1240  CONSORCIO PARQUE DE LAS CIENCI             9.405.550,00              0,00      9.405.550,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            9.405.550,00      5.047.129,85      4.358.420,15  53,66      5.014.503,22         32.626,63  53,31      1.755.210,42      3.259.292,80  18,66      1.745.452,78          9.757,64  18,56
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***** TOTAL                                            9.405.550,00              0,00      9.405.550,00              0,00




